MORNING CRUNCH & SIP

Fruit Bag (V)(H)

$3.00

SANDWICH (FRESH OR TOASTED)

Chicken & Salad (H)
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo (H)
Curried Egg & Lettuce (V)(H)
Ham & Cheese

Salad Only (V)(H)

Tuna & Cheese

Cheese & Tomato (V)(H)
Cheese (V)(H)

Vegemite (V)(H)

OPTIONAL FILLINGS
Cheese

Tomato

Avocado

Salad

TURKISH BREADS (TOASTED)

BBQ Chicken, Cheese, Tomato & Avocado (H)
Ham, Cheese, Tomato & Avocado

SALAD BOWLS

Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Lentil Salad (V)(H)

Salad with 2 Chicken Wings (H)
Garden Salad with Egg (V)(H)
ADD EGG

SAUCE OR DRESSING
Tomato, BBQ, Sweet Chili, Mayo or Tartar
Balsamic, French or Italian

$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$3.50

50c
50c
$1.00
$1.50

$7.50
$7.50

$6.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.50
$6.50
$1.00

ALL 50c

@ Southern Grove

LUNCH BAR

H = Halal V = Vegetarian

AFTERNOON TEA

Banana Bread (V)(H)

Fruit Bag (V)(H)

Muffin (V)(H)

Vegemite & Cheese Scroll (V)(H)

Waffles with Yoghurt & Strawberries (V)(H)
Yogo (chocolate or custard) (V)(H)

Rice Wheels (cheese, chicken or burger) (V)(H)
Potato Sticks (chicken or plain) (V)(H)

Mini Bites (sea salt, salt & vinegar or cheese) (V)(H)
Crunch Ems (BBQ or salt & vinegar) (V)(H)
Jelly Cup (V)(H)

DRINKS & FROZEN ITEMS

250ml Water
600ml| Water

Apple Prima

Orange Prima

Tropical Prima

Emma & Tom’s Cloudy Apple
Emma & Tom’s OJ

Emma & Tom’s Tropical

Choc Milk (Browns)
Strawberry Milk (Browns)
Banana Milk (Browns)

Hot Chocolate

Sunraysia Juice Pouch
Zooper Dooper

Slushy on a stick
Slushy - Small
Slushy - Large

$2.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.50
$3.00
$2.80
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50

$2.00
$3.00

$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$3.00

$3.50
$1.00

$1.00
$1.50
$2.00



