MORNING CRUNCH & SIP

Fruit Bag (V)(H) \$3.00

SANDWICH (FRESH OR TOASTED)

Chicken & Salad (H)	\$5.50
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo (H)	\$5.00
Curried Egg & Lettuce (V)(H)	\$5.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.50
Salad Only (V)(H)	\$4.50
Tuna & Cheese	\$4.50
Cheese & Tomato (V)(H)	\$4.50
Cheese (V)(H)	\$4.00
Vegemite (V)(H)	\$3.50

OPTIONAL FILLINGS

Cheese	50c
Tomato	50c
Avocado	\$1.00
Salad	\$1.50

TURKISH BREADS (TOASTED)

BBQ Chicken, Cheese, Tomato & Avocado (H)	\$7.50
Ham, Cheese, Tomato & Avocado	\$7.50

SALAD BOWLS

Caesar Salad	\$6.50
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$7.00
Lentil Salad (V)(H)	\$7.00
Salad with 2 Chicken Wings (H)	\$7.50
Garden Salad with Egg (V)(H)	\$6.50
ADD EGG	\$1.00

SAUCE OR DRESSING ALL 50c

Tomato, BBQ, Sweet Chili, Mayo or Tartar Balsamic, French or Italian







H = Halal V = Vegetarian

AFTERNOON TEA

Banana Bread (V)(H)	\$2.00
Fruit Bag (V)(H)	\$3.00
Muffin (V)(H)	\$1.00
Vegemite & Cheese Scroll (V)(H)	\$1.50
Waffles with Yoghurt & Strawberries (V)(H)	\$3.00
Yogo (chocolate or custard) (V)(H)	\$2.80
Rice Wheels (cheese, chicken or burger) (V)(H)	\$2.00
Potato Sticks (chicken or plain) (V)(H)	\$2.00
Mini Bites (sea salt, salt & vinegar or cheese) (V)(H)	\$2.00
Crunch Ems (BBQ or salt & vinegar) (V)(H)	\$2.00
Jelly Cup (V)(H)	\$1.50

DRINKS & FROZEN ITEMS	
250ml Water	\$2.00
600ml Water	\$3.00
Apple Prima	\$3.00
Orange Prima	\$2.50
Tropical Prima	\$2.50
Emma & Tom's Cloudy Apple	\$4.00
Emma & Tom's OJ	\$4.00
Emma & Tom's Tropical	\$4.00
Choc Milk (Browns)	\$3.50
Strawberry Milk (Browns)	\$3.50
Banana Milk (Browns)	\$3.50
Hot Chocolate	\$3.00
Sunraysia Juice Pouch	\$3.50
Zooper Dooper	\$1.00
Slushy on a stick	\$1.00
Slushy - Small	\$1.50
Slushy - Large	\$2.00